



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

18 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9586 OF 2017
IN APPEAL FROM ORDER (ST) NO. 17290 OF 2017
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9587 OF 2017
IN APPEAL FROM ORDER (ST) NO. 17290 OF 2017

YASHWANT EKNATH VYAWAHARE
VERSUS
TANVI YASHWANT VYAWAHARE AND OTHERS

...
Mr. N.C. Garud – Advocate for Applicant
Mr. Shubham Khandagale h/f. Mr. Rahul B. Temak – Advocate
for Respondents

....

CORAM : SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.
DATE : 11th March, 2024

PER COURT :

1. Learned Counsel for applicant submits that, the matter is kept before the learned Mediator – Mr. S.K. Kadam on 15th April, 2024.
2. As such, list the matter on 22nd April, 2024.

[SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE]
JUDGE