



17 CA 9586-2017

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

17 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9586 OF 2017
IN APPEAL FROM ORDER (ST) NO. 17290 OF 2017
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9587 OF 2017 IN AOST/17290/2017

YASHWANT EKNATH VYAWAHARE
VERSUS
TANVI YASHWANT VYAWAHARE AND OTHERS

...
Mr. Mr. N.C. Garud – Advocate for Applicant
Mr. Rahul B. Temak – Advocate for Respondent Nos.3-A to 3-C

....

CORAM : SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.
DATE : 7th October, 2024

PER COURT :

1. Mentioned out of turn.
2. By consent stand over to 18th November, 2024, by way of last chance.

[SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE]
JUDGE